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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1946-47

SUMMARY—continued
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Page Summary of Services chargeable on
Accounts outside the Public Account

ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE
PUBLIC ACCOUNT

Post Office Account—
Vote, Post and Telegraph Working-

expenses
„ Telegraph Extension ...

Total—Post Office Account

Public Trustee's Account
Native Trustee's Account
Government Insurance Account
Public Service SuperannuationFund Account
State Fire Insurance Account
GovernmentAccident Insurance Account ..

Marketing Department—ExportDivision ..

Marketing Department—Internal Marketing
Division

Broadcasting Account
Iron and Steel Industry Account

TOTAL—OUTSIDE ACCOUNTS

1946-47.
Main Estimates.

Supplementary
Estimates. Total.

88

* •

£

7,208,363

1,069,600

£

162,032

£

7,370,395

1,069,600

;.
8,277,963 162,032 8,439,995

90

91

92
93

94

529,194
16,744

259,185
7,750

124,539
71,570

104,060
140,025

497,940
8,651

2,811
i,050

3,000
6,000

10,000

529,194
19,555

259,185
8,800

124,539
71,570

107,060
146,025

507,940
8,651

10,037,621 184,893 10,222,514
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