SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1946-47

SUMMARY—continued

Page	Summary of Services chargeable on Accounts outside the Public Account	1946–47. Main Estimates.	Supplementary Estimates.	Total.
	ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT	£	£	£
88	Post Office Account— Vote, Post and Telegraph Working- expenses ,, Telegraph Extension, Total—Post Office Account	7,208,363 1,069,600 8,277,963	162,032 162,032	7,370,395 1,069,600 8,439,995
90 91 92 93	Public Trustee's Account Native Trustee's Account Government Insurance Account	529,194 16,744 259,185 7,750 124,539 71,570 104,060 140,025	2,811 1,050 3,000 6,000	529,194 19,555 259,185 8,800 124,539 71,570 107,060 146,025
o•a: •••	Iron and Steel Industry Account TOTAL—OUTSIDE ACCOUNTS	8,651 10,037,621	184,893	8,651 10,222,514